32 CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Num.

28
697
671
942
684
693
622
982
493
916
873
796
949
586
909
922
195
626
623
844
891
632
501
583
117
867
679
272
823
563

659

Nome
ANTONIO WILSON
MARCUS VINICIUS GOMES CABRAL
JUNIOR BANDEIRA
JOSE DANIEL DANTAS
LUCAS MERCHEDE SAMPAIO OLIVEIRA
MARCILIO CARVALHO DE SOUSA
GILMAR DA SILVA MORORO
ANTONIO ROBERTO NETO
PAULO MARCILIO FERREIRA
FRANCISCO FLAVIO DE SOUSA JUNIOR
LAERCIO MARGATO
VALDIR SILVEIRA LISBOA
MARCELO FLAVIO DE SA
EDUARDO LANDIVAR DE ARSOLINO
TIAGO LOMELINO GUEDES
JOSE EUSTAQUIO DOS REIS
RAILSON VIEIRA
GIOVANI VIEIRA DEMETRIO
GILSON BARBOSA DA CRUZ
ALLAN GLEDSON FERREIRA SANTOS
SAMUEL OLIVEIRA VASCONCELOS
HERALDO COELHO FRANCELINO
ADEILSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
DIVINO LIMA
IZAIAS JUNIOR ALVES DE LIMA
JOAO ANTONIO ANDRADE MORAES
LEONARDO NACACIO RICARDO SIMAO
LUIS CELIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
GUSTAVO SERRA DAVID

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE SOARES DEL
MENEZZ|

JOSE DE SOUSA SILVA

HP CRONOMETRAGEM

(%)
x

29
44
38
42
19
34
a7
47
28

55
51

38

26
48
52
28
32
52
46
58
42
30
35
39
35

L £ £ £ £ L£ £ £ LK£ L EL£Z£LE£EEZLETEILTIEXCTELTEE=E ELC L ELZLTELTE=LXL <L £ £ x< k£

48

<

63

ldd.

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M2529 -
M4044 -
M3539 -
M4044 1
M1819 1
M3034 1
M4549 1
M4549 2
M2529 1
MO0015 1
M5559 1
M5054 1
M0015 2
M3539 1
M0015 3
M0015 4
M2529 2
M4549 3
M5054 2
M2529 3
M3034 2
M5054 3
M4549 4
M5559 2
M4044 2
M3034 3
M3539 2
M3539 3
M3539 4
M4549 5
M6064 1

Equipe
BRB
KIT PREMIUM
KIT BASICO
PREMIUM
KIT BASICO
KIT BASICO
KIT BASICO

KIT PLUS
PREMIUM
KIT PLUS

KIT PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
KIT PLUS

KIT PREMIUM

KIT PREMIUM

KIT BASICO
PREMIUM
PREMIUM

KIT BASICO

KIT BASICO
KIT PLUS

KIT PREMIUM
PREMIUM

KIT PREMIUM

PREMIUM
KIT BASICO

KIT PREMIUM

www.hpcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:19:17
00:21:57
00:22:08
00:22:09
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:24:15
00:24:19
00:25:00
00:25:17
00:25:37
00:26:42
00:27:26
00:27:28
00:28:37
00:27:37
00:27:45
00:28:01
00:29:20
00:28:42
00:28:47
00:29:03
00:29:43
00:30:23
00:30:03
00:30:00
00:31:55
00:30:11
00:31:20
00:30:45

00:32:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:17
00:21:57
00:22:08
00:21:05
00:23:08
00:23:12
00:24:15
00:24:19
00:24:36
00:25:17
00:25:37
00:26:08
00:26:35
00:27:03
00:27:24
00:27:25
00:27:37
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:28:42
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:29:37
00:29:38
00:29:40
00:29:58
00:30:02
00:30:11
00:30:22
00:30:36

00:30:59



32 CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

549

742
603
478
574
918
607
836
523
614
828
696
898
924
580
926
613
887
654
876
634
587
685
801
662

690
938
808
809
594
522

Nome

CARLOS ROBERTO DE CARVALHO
FONSECA

PEDRO AUGUSTO SOARES FERREIRA
FABIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIZ NEVES

DANIEL CAETANO DE SA

GUSTAVO LUIZ BATISTA DOS SANTOS
FRANCINO TAVARES DOS SANTOS
SILVIO GARCIA MARTINS FILHO
ANDRE LUIZ ALVES DA CONCEIGAO
GEANDRO TEIXEIRA LIMA

MARCELO SALUSTIANO DE SOUSA
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA

EDSON CARLOS DA SILVA

RAI DIAS CARVALHO

DANILSON JACKS GOMES

HAMILTON LEANDRO

GABRIEL FRATIN DA SILVA

RAFAEL MENDES DA COSTA

JOAO FRANCISCO WALTER COSTA
LUERGIO DE SOUSA
HERMENEGILDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
EDUARDO LOPES RIBEIRO

LUCAS STRAUSS HOLSBACH

VITOR FERNANDES LOPES

JOSE LINO SOARES TEIXEIRA
CAVALCANTE

LUZINALDO AZEVEDO GUEDED
RAFAEL BRAZ PEIXOTO
WILLIAM SANTOS

WILSON BENTO DA SILVA
EMERSON ABINEA DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIS LUCCHESI NOBRE

HP CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.
M 38 M3539 5
M 26 M2529 4
M 42 M4044 3
M 30 M3034 4
M 43 M4044 4
M 0 MO0015 5
M 82 M8084 1
M 38 M3539 6
M 49 M4549 6
M 40 M4044 5
M 32 M3034 5
M 44 M4044 6
M 0 M0015 6
M 0 MO0015 7
M 33 M3034 6
M 40 M4044 7
M 16 M1617 1
M 30 M3034 7
M 27 M2529 5
M 29 M2529 6
M 51 M5054 4
M 26 M2529 7
M 30 M3034 8
M 30 M3034 9
M 64 M6064 2
M 46 M4549 7
M 18 M1819 2
M 68 M6569 1
M 59 M5559 3
M 49 M4549 8
M 50 M5054 5

Equipe
KIT PREMIUM

KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM

KIT PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM
BASICO
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM
PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM
BASICO
KIT BASICO
PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
KIT BASICO
KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM

KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM

KIT BASICO
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PLUS

www.hpcronometragem.com.br

Tempo

00:32:00

00:31:50
00:31:58
00:31:34
00:31:56
00:33:27
00:32:29
00:37:00
00:32:05
00:32:07
00:32:15
00:32:15
00:32:59
00:32:38
00:33:03
00:32:44
00:32:46
00:32:48
00:34:09
00:33:22
00:34:25
00:34:18
00:35:04
00:33:50
00:34:37

00:34:52
00:35:08
00:34:50
00:34:49
00:35:09
00:35:39

Pagina:

Liquido

00:31:00

00:31:09
00:31:12
00:31:34
00:31:34
00:31:43
00:31:50
00:31:50
00:31:58
00:32:07
00:32:11
00:32:13
00:32:21
00:32:25
00:32:31
00:32:36
00:32:46
00:32:47
00:33:16
00:33:21
00:33:22
00:33:25
00:33:36
00:33:50
00:34:01

00:34:01
00:34:20
00:34:25
00:34:41
00:34:46
00:34:48



32 CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93

Num.

838
936
863
874
901
521
547

656
865
610
484
786
635
794
811
619
750
655
665
602
862

604
773
897
546

904
760
694
537
611
761

Nome
TULIO FRADE REIS
ERNESTO RODRIGUES GAMA
HELERSON RIBEIRO CAMPELO
LAZARO SEBASTIAO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
MAYKEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ANDRE DE SENA CARVALHO

CARLOS AUGUSTUS DE OLIVEIRA
RAMOS

JOAO RICARDO G. BARBOSA
JACKSON FRANCO SILVA
FRANCISCO ATAIDE DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO DE SOUZA ESCOBAR
SYLVIO EDGARD DE CASTRO
HOSANIR CAMILO DOS SANTOS
TOMAS ROSA DA SILVA

YURE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

GETRO DE BARROS FREIRE JUNIOR
RAPHAEL ALVES VIEIRA

JOAO LUIZ BORSOI FILHO

JOSE UBIRAJARA DE ALENCAR SANTOS
FABIANO SOUTO MARTINS

GUILHERME ROMUALDO DE JESUS
SILVA

FABRICIO CESAR MOREIRA
RUDSON SILVA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
VALDIVINO GOMES DA SILVA

CARLOS ALBERTO DOS SANTOS
MACHADO

PEDRO HENRIQUE BORGES
RENATO MARCOS

MARCIO LUIZ RODRIGUES COELHO
AUGUSTO FONSECA

FRANCISCO FABIO ALVES JUNIOR
RENIVAL DOS SANTOS COSTA FILHO

HP CRONOMETRAGEM

(%)
x

32

40
44

60

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

55

45
41
78
36
59
58
46
27
49
34
54
43
56

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

31

34
31
48

= £ £ £

68

62
40
36
37

= £ £ £ £ £

37

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 10
MO0015 8
M4044 8
M4044 9
M0015 9
Me064 3
M5559 4
M4549 9
M4044 10
M7579 1
M3539 7
M5559 5
M5559 6
M4549 10
M2529 8
M4549 11
M3034 11
M5054 6
M4044 11
M5559 7
M3034 12
M3034 13
M3034 14
M4549 12
M6569 2
M0015 10
M6064 4
M4044 12
M3539 8
M3539 9
M3539 10

Equipe
BASICO
KIT PREMIUM
PREMIUM
PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM

KIT BASICO
PREMIUM
KIT PLUS

KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM
KIT BASICO
KIT PLUS
KIT PLUS
KIT PLUS
PREMIUM

KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM
PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM

KIT PLUS
KIT BASICO
KIT BASICO
KIT BASICO

KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM

www.hpcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:40:23
00:36:25
00:35:24
00:35:24
00:35:57
00:36:01
00:36:08

00:36:24
00:36:25
00:36:31
00:36:34
00:36:50
00:37:41
00:37:20
00:37:39
00:37:25
00:46:50
00:38:09
00:38:11
00:38:22
00:37:40

00:38:39
00:38:36
00:37:53
00:38:52

00:38:27
00:39:14
00:38:49
00:39:25
00:38:44
00:39:45

Pagina:

Liquido
00:35:13
00:35:16
00:35:23
00:35:24
00:35:36
00:35:57
00:36:02

00:36:08
00:36:09
00:36:29
00:36:34
00:36:45
00:36:48
00:37:03
00:37:03
00:37:04
00:37:20
00:37:25
00:37:27
00:37:35
00:37:40

00:37:46
00:37:50
00:37:53
00:37:54

00:38:01
00:38:03
00:38:10
00:38:27
00:38:35
00:38:39



32 CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Num.

532
678
668
520

476
746
672
962
663
757
599
804
859
22
741
768

505
895
629
519
961
766

935
939
749
533
931
933
477
930
475

Nome
ANTONIO LUIZ DE LIMA
LEONARDO LEOCADIO DA SILVA HACK
JUCIMAR SILVA DOS SANTOS

ANDERSON RONE AVELINO DE
OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL AVILA PEREIRA

JUNIOR SANTOS

ROGERIO ALVES PASSOS

JOSE LUIZ DE MORAES

RENAN FELIX FERNANDES

EWERTON PEREIRA MAIA

WALTER MIRANDA DOS SANTOS
ELIZABETE RODRIGUES PORTO LIMA
ANDRE LOPES BORGES

PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

RODRIGO MALHEIROS GUIMARAES
COTIA

ADRIANO MARIANO DOS SANTOS
TERCIO RODRIGUES DE ASSIS SOARES
GUSTAVO FACINO MOREIRA
ANDERSON FRANCO DA CRUZ LIMA
WILLIAM NUNES DE LIMA

ROBERTO CAMPOS DA ROCHA
MIRANDA

ALEXANDRE DE MELLO

RICARDO MAFFIA REZENDE

RANDER CAEL DE MAGALHAES MELLO
ANTONIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS LOPES TORRES DO REGO
RICARDO DA SILVA BORGES

NELIO BARBOSA

ELDER ARRUDA

DIOGO MARQUES REIS

HP CRONOMETRAGEM

(%)
x

70 M7074
40 M4044
48 M4549

= £ £ £

26 M2529

1 MO0015
36 MB3539
53 M5054
52 M5054
43 M4044
33 M3034
35 MB3539
56 = M5559
40 M4044
38 MB3539
50 M5054

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

36 M3539

31  M3034
39 M3539
39 M3539
37 M3539
39 M3539

= £ £ £ £ £

53 M5054

8 MO0015
78 M7579
55 M5559
65 M6569
21  M2024
43  M4044

1 MO0015
37 M3539

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

1 MO0015

Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

1
13
13

9

11
11

14
15
12

15
13

14

16
15
16
17
18
10

12

16
13
19
14

Equipe
KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM

KIT PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PLUS
KIT PREMIUM

KIT PLUS
PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM

KIT BASICO

KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM
KIT BASICO
KIT PREMIUM
premium

PREMIUM

BASICO

www.hpcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:39:21
00:39:59
00:39:58
00:40:05

00:39:33
00:40:33
00:39:45
00:41:24
00:41:08
00:41:10
00:40:43
00:41:39
00:41:19
00:41:21
00:42:03

00:42:55

00:43:00
00:43:16
00:43:34
00:43:43
00:44:15

00:44:17

00:45:19
00:45:19
00:45:00
00:45:28
00:46:30
00:46:30
00:46:02
00:46:57
00:45:58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:45
00:38:52
00:38:53
00:39:25

00:39:33
00:39:34
00:39:35
00:39:57
00:40:06
00:40:19
00:40:21
00:40:46
00:40:56
00:41:02
00:41:13

00:42:00

00:42:18
00:42:52
00:43:15
00:43:19
00:43:27

00:43:34

00:44:07
00:44:11
00:44:22
00:44:52
00:45:04
00:45:04
00:45:27
00:45:33
00:45:46



32 CORRIDA DE OLHO NA SAUDE

Relatorio Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.

125 854
126 582
127 633
128 748
129 657
130 948
131 624
132 740
133 545
134 649
135 597
136 821
137 743
138 818
139 839
140 724
141 598
142 617
143 264

Nome
CICERO EDBERTO DA SILVA
DENILSON DE QUEIROZ FERREIRA
HERCULES NASCIMENTO ?
RAMON BARRETO
JOSE ANCHIETA DE MACEDO JUNIOR
JURGLEIDE FURTADO
GILSON DE ASSIS PINHEIRO

PAULO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE
AGUIAR

CARLOS ALBERTO RAMOS JUNIOR
JAIRO BEZERRA EVARISTO
EUSTAQUIO WAGNER DA SILVA
FLAVIO CURY

PEDRO ROBERTO NOVAIS

EDSON SILVERIO DA SILVA

JOAO PAULO GONSALVES SILVERIO

MAURICIO DE ALBUQUERQUE MELO
JUNIOR

EVANDRO LUIZ DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
GERMANO MARINHEIRO PEREIRA

PAULO CESAR MONTALVAO DE
ALBUQUERQUE

HP CRONOMETRAGEM

(%)
x

56
52
54
37
28

58

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

25

56
37
71
52
66
66
36

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

57

<

44
45
37

ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5559 10
M5054 11
M5054 12
M3539 20
M2529 10
M0015 15
M5559 11
M2529 11
M5559 12
M3539 21
M7074 2
M5054 13
M6569 4
M6569 5
M3539 22
M5559 13
M4044 17
M4549 14
M3539 23

Equipe
PREMIUM
KIT BASICO
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM
KIT PREMIUM

KIT PREMIUM
KIT BASICO

KIT PREMIUM
KIT BASICO
KIT PREMIUM
PLUS
KIT PREMIUM
PLUS
PLUS
KIT PLUS

KIT BASICO
KIT PLUS

www.hpcronometragem.com.br

Tempo
00:46:11
00:46:03
00:46:00
00:48:14
00:47:43
00:48:58
00:49:23
00:49:46

00:49:28
00:50:45
00:50:33
00:52:25
00:52:36
00:55:46
00:58:52

01:08:19

01:10:03
01:12:11
01:28:27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:45:46
00:45:54
00:46:00
00:47:00
00:47:03
00:47:33
00:48:18
00:49:02

00:49:23
00:49:24
00:50:06
00:51:16
00:52:08
00:55:46
00:58:52

01:07:48

01:10:03
01:11:13
01:27:35



